
Prime Line - primelinepe.com	 460

ProGreen - progreen.com	 563

Purchase Green - purchasegreen.com	 654

Quinn Company Cat - quinncompany.com	 907

Rain Bird Corporation - rainbird.com	 923

Recycled Wood Products - RWP - rwpmulch.com	 556

Resource Building Materials - resourcebuildingmaterials.com	 149

Reynolds Fleet Sales & Service - reynolds1915.com	 717

Rockin Feet - rockingfeet.com	 858

RPW Services - rpwservicesinc.com	 659

Schaben Industries/AG Spray Equipment - schabenindustries.com	 754

Scag Power Equip/Scag Giant Vac - scotsco.com	 617

Senninger Irrigation - senninger.com	 1124

Sequoia Horticultural Products - sequoiahorticultural.com	 453

SFC Equipment Rental - lbarrios.com	 554

Sims Tree Health Specialists, Inc. - simstlc.com	 1107

Skydrop - skydrop.com	 663

Smith Pipe & Supply - smithpipesupply.com	 1029

Soil & Plant Laboratory, Inc. - soilandplantlaboratory.com	 356

Soil Logic Pro - soillogic.com	 848

Southland Sod Farms - sod.com	 1023

Spears Manufacturing Company - spearsmfg.com	 857

SPJ Lighting - spjlighting.com	 963

Square Inc. - squareup.com	 755

Stotz Equipment - stotzequipment.com	 303

Stover Seed Company - stoverseed.com	 341

Sunrise Tree Farm - sunrisetreefarm.com	 567

Superior Sod - superiorsod.com	 343

Surplus Two Way Radios - surplusradios.com	 242

SWG Olive Trees - swgtrees.com	 1253

T-Mobile USA - tmobile.com	 954

T. Christy Enterprises, Inc - tchristy.com	 1118

Target Specialty Products - target-specialty.com	 741

TerraTrench USA, Inc - terratrencherusa.com	 667

The Green Scene Landscaping and Pools - greenscenelandscape.com	 856

The Toro Company - toro.com	 517

The Vitamin Institute - superthrive.com	 1147

Tiger Mowers - tigermowers.com	 629

Tomark Sports - tomark.com	 649

Tri-C Organics - naturalsoilutions.com	 955

Tru Landscape Design Inc - trulandscapedesign.com	 849

Turf Star, Inc - turfstar.com	 108

Tuttle-Click Dodge - tuttleclick.com	 439

Uncommon USA Flagpoles - uncommonflagpoles.com	 344

Unique Lighting - uniquelighting.com	 628

Univar USA, Inc. - pestweb.com	 139

Urban Forest Council/Street Tree Seminar - streettreeseminar.com	 1245

Valley Crest Tree Company - vctree.com	 735

Valvette Systems - valvettesystems.com	 653

Vermeer Pacific - vermeer.com	 1141

Village Nurseries - villagenurseries.com	 829

Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting - vistapro.com	 844

WCS Distributing - wcsdistributinginc.com	 417

Wehangchristmaslights.com - wehangchristmaslights.com	 454

West Coast Arborists - westcoastarborists.com	 760

West Coast Turf - westcoastturf.com	 552

Zenport Industries - zenportindustries.com	 957
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2014 SPONSORS

Show Guide
Things to See & Do

September 2nd & 3rd

Save the Dates for 2015

For more information

  ·  714-979-5276 ext. 142

Join Us & Connect!

The Western Trade Show�  
and Educational Conference

for Landscape Architects, Specifiers
and Design Professionals

March 12th & 13th

Save the Date for LD Expo 2015

New In 2015

October 21st & 22nd

Sacramento

 You Win When You Attend TLE-LB! 

Including product introductions from:

and more!

CASH, PRODUCTS AND PRIZES!

WIN 1,000s of Dollars Worth of Products & Giveaways 
at The Landscape Expo  - Long Beach!

Product Giveaways

New Product Showcase

Booth #918 
525LS Trimmer
($339.95 Value)

Booth #1135
Stihl BR350 Professional

Backpack Blower
Maruyama MCV31T professional

top handle chainsaw

Booth #219
Tanaka String Trimmer

($399 value)
Sprayers Plus Model 101

($179.95 value)
One gallon jug of Pro Gard

El Rey Oil - 4 winners
(to be picked up at local dealer) 

Booth #429 
Receive a FREE

Show-Bag

Booth #847  
FREE ProTool Gyro

Every Hour

Booth #552 
Free Padres Tickets Booth #955 

Trader Joe’s Gift-card
each day

Booth #462
250 Razorback Trimmer  

Line Samples

Booth #1017
Giveaways

Booth #345
Giveaways

Booth #829 
Giveaways and Totes

Booth #729  
• All will receive 4-in. basketball
• Full Size basketball giveaway
• Promoting a NBA ticket raffle

Booth #860  
Free Sprayer
($150 Value)

Booth #849  
Free Sprinkler Tool

Booth #315
Toro - 4 Station Rain Controllers

Irritrol - 6 Station Rain Controllers

ANC Technology



191Above - 191above.com	 147

A-G Sod Farms Inc. - agsod.com	 745

A-OK Power Equip Co. - banditchippers.com	 1143

Advanced Display Systems, ADS - nurserytrailers.com	 559

Advanced Water Products - awpirrigation.com	 238

Advantage MFG - advantageman.com	 361

AEI Corporation - aeicorporation.com	 1241

AG Organics - agsoil.com	 843

Agriturf - agriturf.com	 455

Alans Lawn & Garden Center, Inc. - alanslawn.com	 1135

Alliance Designer Products, Inc. - alliancegator.com	 864

ALLIANCE Outdoor Lighting - allianceoutdoorlighting.com	 744

Altec - altec.com	 128

Altera Group	 759

Amazon Super Biochar - amazonsuperbiochar.com	 366

American Rainwater and Catchment Systems Association - arcsa.org	 1247

ANC Technology - anctech.com	 1242

Antelco Corporation - antelco.com	 446

Aquaterr Instruments & Automation - aquaterr.net	 1019

Arborjet - arborjet.com	 645

Asian Ceramics - asian-ceramics.com	 244

Avant Tecno, USA - avanttecnousa.com	 701

B & M Lawn and Garden - bmproturf.com	 935

Barkshire Laser Leveling - barkshireleveling.com	 749

Best Professional Product - simplot.com	 643

Billiou’s, Inc. - billious.com	 835

Brilliance LED  LLC - brillianceled.com	 947

Buckner Superior - bucknerirrigation.com	 143

CA Dept. of Transportation / Caltrans, District 12 - dot.ca.gov	 1054

California Association of Pest Control Advisers CAPCA - capca.com	 557

Cantrell Turf Equipment - cantrellturfequipment.com	 713

Century Products - centuryrootbarrier.com	 847

City Chevrolet - city-chevrolet.com	 633

Cool Planet Energy Systems - coolplanet.com	 743

Corona Clay Company - coronaclaycompany.com	 1120

Creative Sales, Inc. - acecap-medicap.com	 342

Crossroads Mulch, Inc. - crossroadsmulch.com	 153

Dabmar Lighting, Inc. - dabmar.com	 365

Danver - danver.com	 245

Dawn Industries Inc - dawnindustries.com	 553

DekoRRa Products - dekorraproducts.com	 1155

Direct Edge - directedgeusa.com	 641

Ditch Witch of Southern Calif. - calditchwitch.com	 707

DLT Growers - dltgrow.com	 742

DM Color Express, Inc. - dmcolorexpress.net	 655

Dura Plastic Products Inc. - duraplastics.com	 353

Eagle Spec Sales Group - eaglespec.com	 953

Easy Turf, Inc. - easyturf.com	 1047

Ecologel Solutions LLC - ecologel.com	 456

EnviroTech Soil Solutions - axisplayball.com	 243

ET Water - etwater.com	 761

Ewing Irrigation Products - ewing1.com	 235

EZ-FLO Fertilizing Systems - ezflofertilizing.com	 458

Florasource LTD - florasourceltd.com	 747

Focus Industries - focusindustries.com	 249

Forkster Products / Kaltec of Minnesota, Inc. - kaltec.com	 660

Free Water Industries - freewaterinc.com	 1056

FX Luminaire - fxl.com	 229

Gail Materials - gailmaterials.net	 349

Garvey Equipment Company - garveyequip.stihldealer.net	 1244

Gravely - gravely.com	 219

Green Product Sales - johndeeregreentech.com	 842

Green Touch Industries, Inc. - greentouch.com	 860

Griswold Controls - griswoldcontrols.com	 347

Gro-Power, Inc. - gropower.com	 241

Hanson Palms - hansonpalms.com	 756

Health & Beauty Connection - health-beauty-connection.com	 967

Hendrickson Bros - hendricksonbros.com	 236

HIT Products Corporation - hitproductscorp.com	 444

Homeowner’s Marketing Service - homeown.org	 352

Horizon Distributors - horizononline.com	 807

Hunter Industries - hunterindustries.com	 329

Husqvarna - husqvarna.com	 918

Hydro Rain - hydrorain.com	 767

Hydro-Scape Products - hydroscape.com	 429

Imperial Sprinkler Supply - imperialsprinklersupply.com	 729

Inland Empire Regional Composting Authority IERCA - ierca.org	 1249

International Society of Arboriculture-Western Chapter - wcisa.net	 1243

Irrigator Technical Training School - irrigatortech.com	 765

Irrisoft, Inc. - irrisoft.net	 948

Jacobsen West - gvwest.com	 813

JCB of Southern California - yalechase.com	 913

John Deere Landscapes - johndeerelandscapes.com	 608

Jongs Organic Fertilizer, Inc - jongs.com	 959

KBD Nursery - kbdnursery.com	 662

Kifco Irrigation - kifco.com	 652

Kurapia Inc. - kurapia.com	 1122

L.A. Steelcraft - lasteelcraft.com	 247

Landscape Contractors Insurance Services LCIS - lcisinc.com	 345

Lasco Fittings, Inc - lascofittings.com	 1251

Lightcraft Companies - lightcraftoutdoor.com	 854

Live Earth Products, Inc. - livearth.com	 1017

M & M Plant Sales, Inc. - mmplants.com	 961

Magnation - moreplant.com	 855

Makita U.S.A., Inc. - makita.com	 335

Mauget Company - mauget.com	 457

McPeek Dodge - mcpeekdodge.com	 861

Metropolitan Water District of Southern California - mwdh2o.com	 357

Milfelds’ Nursery Inc - milfeldsnursery.com	 1049

Moon Valley Nursery - GroWest Nursery - moonvalleynurseries.com	 447

MoPro - mopro.com	 461

Mt. San Antonio Community College District - mtsac.edu	 1055

Mulch Master - mulch-master.com	 647

MWE - mwe.net	 929

Natina Desert Solutions - natinaproducts.com	 253

Netafim USA - netafimusa.com	 632

O’Connor Sales, Inc - oconnorsales.net	 753

OC Succulents & California Greenhouses - ocsucculents.com	 360

OnPoint EcoSystems, Inc. - onpointeco.com	 1021

OreGro Seeds, Inc - oregroseeds.com	 150

Pacific Interlock Pavingstone - pacinterlock.com	 346

Pacific Outdoor Living - pacificoutdoorliving.com	 841

Pacific Sod - pacificsod.com	 853

Paige Electric Company - paigeelectric.com	 248

Performance Nursery, Inc. - performancenursery.com	 138

Pest Options, Inc. - pestoptions.com	 946

Pesticide Applicators Professional Association PAPA - papaseminars.com	 137

Pottery Manufacturing & Distribution, Inc. - potterymfg.com	 442
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New! FREE Healthcare Seminar
Thursday, October 30th at 10:30 am

Michael 
Bernardini

Michael Bernardini
This presentation will cover the basic Affordable Care Act provisions as originally passed in 2010, as well as the 
numerous changes. There will be a detailed discussion on how this affects individuals and employers in California. 
Many of the questions that will be answered include - which employers must offer coverage or pay a fine,  
non-compliance penalties, loop holes, what other companies are doing, how to count employees, and more. 
Located at the Tree Trimming demonstration area.

Affordable Care Act & Your Business
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